
Summer 2024 GCSE Timetable

Day Date Board Unit Title Duration
Students 

Entered
Board Unit Title

Duration

Students 

Entered
Mon 29th Apr

Tues 30th Apr

Weds 1st May

Thurs 2nd May EDEXL BIT03/01 Effective Digital Work Practices 1h 30 26

Fri 3rd May

Sat 4th May
Sun 5th May
Mon 6th May

Tues 7th May EDEXL BHS03/01 Health & Social - Health and Wellbeing 2h 15

Weds 8th May

Thurs 9th May AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies - Christianity 34 EDEXL 1DR0 / 3A Drama - Set Text A 1h 45 26
AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies - Islam 34

Fri 10th May AQA 8461 / 1 Biology Paper 1 1h 45 148 AQA 8668 / L German Listening 45min 42
AQA 8464 / 1 Combined Science Biology Paper 1 1h 15 90 AQA 8668 / R German Reading 1h 42

Sat 11th May
Sun 12th May
Mon 13th May OCR J352 / 01 English Literature - Exploring 2h 238 AQA 8362 / 2 Functional Skills - Maths Paper 2 1h 30 3

AQA 8362 / 1 Functional Skills - Maths Paper 1 30min 3

Tues 14th May AQA 8658 / L French Listening 45min 68 EDEXL 1CN0 / 1 Chinese Listening 45min 2
AQA 8658 / R French Reading 1h 68 EDEXL 1CN0 / 1 Chinese Reading 1h 05 2

AQA 8132 / 1 Business - Paper 1 1h 45 120

Weds 15th May EDEXL 1HI0 / 11 History - Medicine in Britain 1h 15 123 AQA 8525 / 1 Computer Science Paper 1 2h 43

Thurs 16th May AQA 8300 / 1 Maths Paper 1 1h 30 241 AQA 8062 / 2A Religious Studies Paper 2 1h 45 34

Fri 17th May AQA 8462 / 1 Chemistry Paper 1 1h 45 148 AQA 8035 / 1 Geography Paper 1 1h 30 128
AQA 8464 / C / 1 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15 90

Sat 18th May
Sun 19th May

Mon 20th May OCR J352 / 02 English Literature - Poetry and Shakespeare 2h 238 CNAT R180 / 1 Sport Science - Reducing Risks 1h 15 27

Tues 21st May AQA 8668 / W German Writing 1h 15 42 AQA 8525 / 2 Computer Science Paper 2 1h 45 43

Weds 22nd May AQA 8463 / 1 Physics Paper 1 1h 45 148 EDEXL 1CN0 4H Chinese Writing 1h 25 2
AQA 8464 / P / 1 Combined Science Physics Paper 1 1h 15 90 AQA 8582 / 1 Physical Education Paper 1 1h 15 48

Thurs 23rd May OCR J351 / 1
English Language - Communicating Information

2h 238

Fri 24th May AQA 8658 / W French Writing 1h 15 68

Sat 25th May
Sun 26th May
Mon 27th May
Tues 28th May
Weds 29th May
Thurs 30th May
Fri 31st May
Sat 1st Jun
Sun 2nd Jun
Mon 3rd Jun AQA 8300 / 2 Maths Paper 2 1h 30 241 AQA 8582 / 2 Physical Education Paper 2 1h 15 48

Tues 4th Jun AQA 8698 / L Spanish Listening 45 mins 52 EDEXL 1HI0 B4 History - Early Elizabethan 123
8698 / R Spanish Reading 1h 52 EDEXL 1HI0 P4 History - Superpower Relations 123

EDEXL 1HI0 2R History - Superpower / Elizabethans 1h 45 123
Weds 5th Jun AQA 8035 / 2 Geography Paper 2 1h 30 128 AQA 8132 / 2 Business - Paper 2 1h 45 120

Thurs 6th Jun OCR J351 / 2 English Language - Exploring effects 2h 238

Fri 7th Jun AQA 8461 / 2 Biology Paper 2 1h 45 148
AQA 8464 / B / 2 Combined Science Biology Paper 2 1h 15 90

Sat 8th Jun
Sun 9th Jun
Mon 10th Jun AQA 8300 / 3 Maths Paper 3 1h 30 241 AQA 8698 / W Spanish Writing 1h 15 52

Tues 11th Jun AQA 8462 / 2 Chemistry Paper 2 1h 45 148 EDEXL 1HI0 / 31 History - Weimar & Nazi Germany 1h 20 123
AQA 8464 / C / 2 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 1h 15 90

Weds 12th Jun AQA 8688 / L Polish Listening 45 mins 1
AQA 8688 / R Polish Reading 1h 1

Thurs 13th Jun

Fri 14th Jun AQA 8035 / 3 Geography Paper 3 1h 30 128 AQA 8463 / 2 Physics Paper 2 1h 45 148
AQA 8464 / P / 2 Combined Science Physics Paper 2 1h 15 90

Sat 15th Jun
Sun 16th Jun
Mon 17th Jun EDEXL 1MU0 / 3 Music - Appraising 1h 45 27

Tues 18th Jun EDEXL 1DT0 / 1 Textiles 1h 45 13 AQA 8688 / W Polish Written 1h 15 1
AQA 8552 / W Design & Technology Written 2h 38

Weds 19th Jun OCR J309 / 1 Food Preparation 1h 30 54

Thurs 20th Jun

Fri 21st Jun

Morning (Start @ 09:00) Afternoon (Start @ 13:30)


